
 
  
 
November 1, 2015 

 
Dear Healthcare Professional, 
 
As you are aware, Moda Health has partnered with Magellan Rx Management (Magellan Rx) to 
assist you in medical pharmacy management through the provider administered injectable drug 
program. We are committed to providing our members with access to high‐quality healthcare.  
To ensure our members receive quality and affordability care, we will implement updates to the 
review and approval processes of certain injectable medications.  
 
Effective January 1, 2016, 21 new medications will be added to the prior authorization list 
of medications currently in the Magellan Rx program.  

Magellan Rx will review your prior authorization requests for the following specialty injectable 
medications, along with other specialty medications that are already part of the program 
when administered in:  

 an outpatient facility 
 a patient’s home 
 a physician’s office 

 

Brand name   Generic name   HCPCS code   Unclassified code 

BENLYSTA  Belimumab  J0490    

Botox  OnabotulinumtoxinA  J0585    

DYSPORT  AbobotulinumtoxinA  J0586    

Myobloc  RimabotulinumtoxinB  J0587    

XEOMIN  IncobotulinumtoxinA  J0588    

BERINERT  C1 Inhibitor  J0597    

Cinryze  C1 Inhibitor  J0598    

KALBITOR  Ecallantide  J1290    

ACTHAR HP  Corticotropin  J0800    

PROLIA/XGEVA  Denosumab  J0897    

Soliris  Eculizumab  J1300    

Granix  tbo‐filgrastim  J1446    

IVIG  Intravenous Immune Globulin  J1599    

Adcetris  brentuximab vedotin  J9042    

Arzerra  ofatumumab  J9302    

Marqibo  Vincristine Liposomal  J9371    

Fusilev  Levoleucovorin Calcium  J0641    



Entyvio  vedolizumab  C9026  J3590 (NDC Preferred) 

Opdivo  nivolumab  C9453  J9999 (NDC Preferred) 

Keytruda  pembrolizumab  C9027  J9999 (NDC Preferred) 

Cyramza  ramucirumab  C9025  J9999 (NDC Preferred 

 
Completing prior authorization requests through Magellan Rx will help expedite claims processing 
and doesn’t require you to submit medical records. If you don’t obtain a prior authorization, your 
claims may be delayed or denied until we receive the information needed to establish medical 
necessity.   
 
To  learn more about our  injectable drug program, please check out our updated  Injectable 
Drug  Program  FAQ  at modahealth.com/pdfs/faq_injectables.pdf. We  also  encourage  you  to 
sign up for one of our upcoming training webinars (conducted by Magellan Rx) to understand 
our new procedures and help process your claims faster and accurately.   
 
Sign up for webinar training today! 

Join us for an online training session to acquaint yourself and your staff with these procedures 
that go into effect January 1, 2016. 
 

Webinar schedule 

• Tuesday, December 15, 2015, 8 ‐ 9 a.m. PT 
• Wednesday, December 16, 2015, 8 ‐ 9 a.m. PT 

 
To register for one of the webinars, please email the following information to 
injectablesolutions@magellanhealth.com. Once completed, you’ll receive an email 
confirmation that will instruct you and your staff on how to accessing the webinar. 

1. Webinar date and time 
2. Physician name and/or name of 

group or hospital 
3. TIN 
4. Service site address  

5. Email and phone contact information 

6. Number of participants (please indicate 
if attendees  are clinical and/or 
administrative) 

 
We  appreciate  your  support  in  assuring  our members  receive  quality  care.  If  you  have  any 
questions, please call our Customer Service team toll‐free at 800‐258‐2037. 
 
Sincerely, 

Your Moda Health Provider Relations team 


